MASTER OF EDUCATION (MEd) IN LEADERSHIP IN LEARNING Focus on GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES



2016 - 2017 Academic Year

MEd Global Perspectives (International)

<u>Description</u>	September - December	January - April	May - August
MEd (Global Perspectives) Program Tuition - (4 Tuition Installments Required)	\$ 2,394.00	\$ 2,394.00	\$ 2,394.00
International Fee*	\$2,274.00	\$2,274.00	\$2,274.00
Student Union Fee*	\$82.00	\$82.00	
Student Centre Fee*	\$20.00	\$20.00	
Athletic/Administration Fees*	\$97.00	\$97.00	
Technology Fee*	\$25.00	\$25.00	
Library Resource Fee*	\$20.00	\$20.00	
Canadian Alliance of Student Association*	\$2.00	\$2.00	
World University Services of Canada*	\$7.00	\$7.00	
Canadian Federation Of Students*	\$5.00	\$4.00	
Fitness Centre Access*	\$36.00	\$36.00	
Transit Pass*	\$29.00	\$29.00	
International Student Health Insurance**	\$871.00		
International Student Dental Insurance**	\$155.00		
Total Tuition and Fees	<u>\$ 6,017.00</u>	<u>\$ 4,990.00</u>	<u>\$ 4,668.00</u>

Wade Perry

Supervisor; Financial Services Office

If additional information is required, please contact:

voice - 1-902-566-6062 email - wperry@upei.ca fax - 1-902-620-5116 Last Updated:

27-May-16



upei.ca/med